

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4694/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 28/07/2006 in WP No. 126/2005 of The
HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

MOHAN MAHTO & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MD. MASROOF & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 09/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anand,Adv.

Mr. D.Bharat Kumar,Adv.

Ms. Indrani,Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajnish,Adv.

Mr. S.K.Chaudhary,Adv.

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.

For State of
Jharkhand

Mr. Ratan K.Chaudhary,Adv.

Mr. Binod K. Upadhyay,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks' time granted to the respondents for filing counter affidavit. Rejoinder, if any, may be filed within two weeks thereafter. List after six weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA]

COURT MASTER

[NEERU BALA VIJ]

COURT MASTER