

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4694/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 28/07/2006 in WP No. 126/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

MOHAN MAHTO & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MD. MASROOF & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 18/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anand,Adv.
Ms. M. Indrani,Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Choudhary,Adv.
Mr. Rajnish,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioners states that,
if necessary, they may file rejoinder affidavit
before the date of listing, as per rules.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar