

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Criminal Appeal No(s). 953/2007

MOHAN MAHTO (DEAD BY LRS) RAMESHWAR MAHTO Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MD. MASROOF Respondent(s)

(IA No.71927/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and)

Date : 20-02-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms.Rajshree Reddy,Adv.  
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, AOR  
Mr. Ratan Kumar Choudhuri, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The proposed Lrs. of deceased respondent Nos.5, 7, 10 and 15 have been served, but no one has entered appearance. Now I.A. for substitution be placed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for orders.

SANJAY PARIHAR  
Registrar

SB